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Position Name Email 

Spiritual Director Fr. Damian Zuerlein  djzuerlein@archomaha.org  

President John Martin      jkid4him85@gmail.com    

Past President Ray Beck          Ray.Beck@ampf.com    

Vice President Ron “Fuzz” Graeve  fuzz4524@msn.com        

Secretary Mary Jo McKenna  mjmckenna5705@gmail.com  

Treasurer Jenise Brown   jenise@maxus33.com  

Pre-CEC Chair Bob Thomsen      sthomsen@cox.net 

CEC Chair Helen Andrews  rainbow4helen@cox.net   

Post CEC Chair Alan Kopetzky   alankopetzky@hotmail.com     

Communications Chair Cora Thelen    corathelen@gmail.com 

Registrar Carol Hoover  cwind01@centurylink.net  
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